HQ15
AC CURRENT CLAMP
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM AC Current Clamp | EDITION : 21-12 | Page 1 of 3
Subject to change without notice
HQ15
5A & 100A HIGH PRECISION CURRENT PROBE SENSOR
1. Power meter;
2. Energy sub-meters;

Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm) 46 x 162 x 25
Weight (g) 320
Holding wire diameter (mm) φ15
Max. jaw opening (mm) 13
Jaw color Black
Material PC+ABS, UL94 V0
Electrical parameters
Mechanical parameters
Selection guide
HQ15
AC CURRENT CLAMP
WWW.GFUVEGROUP.COM  AC Current Clamp | EDITION : 21-12 | Page 3 of 3
Subject to change without notice
Model Rate Current Max Current Secondary Coil Ra�o Burden Resistance Accuracy
HQ15V-5 5A 50A 50mV 2000:1 customized 0.1%
HQ15V-10 10A 50A 100mV 2000:1 customized 0.1%
HQ15V-20 20A 50A 200mV 2000:1 customized 0.1%
HQ15V-100 100A 130A 1V 2000:1 customized 0.1%
HQ15V1-100 100A 130A 100mV 2000:1 customized 0.1%
HQ15V2-100 100A 130A 2V 2000:1 customized 0.1%
HQ15V3-100 100A 130A 5V 2000:1 customized 0.1%
HQ15A-5 5A 6A 2.5mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
HQ15A-10 10A 12A 5mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
HQ15A-20 20A 24A 10mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
HQ15A-100 100A 130A 50mA 2000:1 customized 0.1%
HQ15A1-5 5A 6A 5mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
HQ15A1-10 10A 12A 10mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
HQ15A1-20 20A 24A 20mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
HQ15A1-100 100A 130A 100mA 1000:1 customized 0.1%
HQ15A2-100 100A 130A 40mA 2500:1 customized 0.1%